Kent Cross Country League Results - Beech Grove Academy, Nonington 13/10/2018

Under 15 Boys 4000m Individual Results

Pos
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No
320
443
373
431
334
442
341
433
330
319
322
325
336
436
351
381
427
438
388
387
343
441
323
344
437
445
332
440
366
414
346
382
378
399
327
421
439
429
333
396
402
410
380
384
339
383
391
394
376
422
362
392

AthleteName
Louis Small
Matthew Taylor
Jamie Keir
Fenton Davoren
Tom Brash
Henry Taylor
Sam Reardon
Matthew Dubery
Jaylen Pople
Jack Small
Adam Blough
Darren Meier
Frederick Georgiou
Ananjan Ganguli
Ethan Fiore
Ethan Gear
Edward Coutts
Adam Jeddo
Matthew Howson
Oliver Horne
George Shaw
Adam Singleterry
Karl Keiderling
Matthew Smith
Oliver Hill

Jamie Witz

Will Andrews
Alex McDonald
Daniel Moulton
Rhys Page
Thomas Sugden
Joe Hollands
Thomas Williams
Dylan Leach
Jadon Scott
Isaac Arnott
Jamie MacDonald
Huxley Crush
Jake Anthony
Dermot O'Brien
James Andrews
Toby Horner
Cameron Featherstone
Kelechi Ryan
Ted Marston
Finn Rodgers
Stefano Bertero
Sam Long
Benedikt Stokes
George Burbage
Miles Brierley
Sonny Breeze

Club

Ashford AC

Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Ashford AC

Beech Grove Academy

Beech Grove Academy
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway Tri

Medway Tri

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Beech Grove Academy
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC

The Judd School

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Beech Grove Academy
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Thanet Athletics Club

The Judd School

The Judd School

Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
S-Factor Academy

S-Factor Academy

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC

S-Factor Academy

Time
13:25
13:27
14:07
14:25
14:26
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:37
14:41
14:49
14:50
14:52
14:52
14:53
14:53
14:54
14:56
15:00
15:02
15:12
15:14
15:38
15:41
15:46
15:47
15:54
15:57
16:00
16:03
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:26
16:28
16:31
16:34
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:49
16:49
16:49
17:06
17:16
17:17
17:20



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

355
326
432
423
371
324
328
357
409
416
350
389
404
360
413
377
412
359

Fredrik Nordgren
Denys Scott
Oscar de Daranyi
Joe Butterfield
Daniel Baldwin
Zack Maendel
Ewan Beet

Luca Treadwell
Seb Graham
Matt Price

Liam Carr
George Seymour
Nico Burrone

Christopher Archer

Haris Nomikos
Harrison White
Costas Nomikos
Luke Jefkins

Cambridge Harriers
Beech Grove Academy
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Beech Grove Academy
Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers
The Judd School

The Judd School
Cambridge Harriers
Medway Tri

The Judd School
Dartford Harriers AC
The Judd School
Invicta East Kent AC
The Judd School
Central Park Athletics

17:24
17:27
17:33
17:38
17:43
17:46
17:52
18:15
18:17
19:07
19:18
19:36
19:45
19:47
19:54
20:05
20:09
21:45



